
    

    

OMRON Corporation Industrial Automation Company  No. 20260123_DOP_00001 

 

PRODUCT 
NEWS 

 

 

 

 

Product Discontinuation 
Notices 

 

Issue Date 
Jan 23rd, 2026 

  Fiber Sensors  No. 2026013EN 

 

Discontinuation Notice of Fiber Sensors E32 Series 
 

 

 Product Discontinuation  Recommended Replacement 

 Photoelectric Sensors  Photoelectric Sensors 

 

Model E32-ZT81 2M 
 
Model E32-ZD81 2M 
  

Model E32-T61-S  （M4、350℃）

Model E32-T51 （M4、150℃） 

Model E32-D611-S （M4、350℃） 

Model E32-D51 （M6、150℃） 

 
[ Final order entry date ] 

The End of March,2027 

  

 
[ Date of The Last Shipping ] 

The End of Jun,2027 

 

 
[ Difference from discontinued product ] 
Recommended replacement 

Model 
Body 
Color 

Dimen-
sions 

Wire 
connection 

Mounting 
Dimensions 

Charac-
teristics 

Operation 
ratings 

Operation 
methods 

Model E32-T61-S/T51 ** -- - * ** - - 

Model E32-D611-S/D51 ** -- - * ** - - 

 

** : Compatible 
* : The change is a little/Almost compatible 
-- : Not compatible 
- : No corresponding specification 

 
[ Product Discontinuation and recommended replacement ] 

Product discontinuation Recommended replacement 

E32-ZT81 2M 
  E32-T61-S 

E32-T51 

E32-ZD81 2M 
    E32-D611-S 

E32-D51 
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[ Body color ]  
Product discontinuation 

Model E32-ZT81/E32-ZD81 
Recommendable replacement 

Model E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S/E32-D51 

・Model E32-ZT81 

 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

・Model E32-T61-S 

 
 
 
 

    
 
 

・Model E32-T51 

 
 
 
 

    

・Model E32-ZD81 

 
 

 
 

 
 

・Model E32-D611-S 

 
 
 

    
 
 

・Model E32-D51 

  

 
 

    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Detecting head: Black Detecting head: Silver 

Detecting head: Silver 

Detecting head: black 

Detecting head: Silver 

Detecting head: Silver 

Fiber: Black 

Fiber: Sliver 

 

Fiber: Black 

 

Fiber: Sliver 

 

Fiber: Sliver 

 

Fiber: Sliver 
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[ Mounting Dimensions ] 

Item 
Product discontinuation 

Model E32-ZT81/E32-ZD81 

Recommendable replacement 
Model E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S/E32-

D51 

Recommended 
Machining Hole 
Dimension  

E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S:  

E32-D51:  

 
 
[ Characteristics ] 

Item 
Product discontinuation 

Model E32-ZT81/E32-ZD81 

Recommendable replacement 
Model E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S/E32-

D51 

Sensing 
distance 
(E3X-ZV) 

GIGA 
E32-ZT81: 1680 mm 
E32-ZD81: 420 mm 

-- 

HS 
E32-ZT81: 600 mm 
E32-ZD81: 120 mm 

-- 

Other 
modes 

E32-ZT81:  
ST: 900mm   SHS: 240mm 
E32-ZD81: 
ST:180 mm   SHS: 54 mm 

-- 

Sensing 
distance 
(E3X-HD) 

GIGA -- 

E32-T61-S: 1680 mm 
E32-T51: 2800 mm 
E32-D611-S: 420 mm 
E32-D51: 1120 mm 

HS -- 

E32-T61-S: 600 mm 
E32-T51: 1000 mm 
E32-D611-S: 120 mm 
E32-D51: 320 mm 

Other 
modes 

-- 

E32-T61-S:  
ST: 900 mm   SHS: 240 mm 
E32-T51:  
ST: 1500 mm   SHS: 400 mm 
E32-D611-S: 
ST: 180 mm   SHS: 54 mm 
E32-D51:  
ST: 450 mm   SHS: 144 mm 

Sensing 
distance 
(E3NX-FA) 

GIGA 
E32-ZT81: 2520 mm 
E32-ZD81: 630 mm 

E32-T61-S: 2520 mm 
E32-T51: 4000 mm *5 
E32-D611-S: 630 mm 
E32-D51: 1680 mm 

HS 
E32-ZT81: 900 mm 
E32-ZD81:180 mm 

E32-T61-S: 900 mm 
E32-T51: 1500 mm 
E32-D611-S: 180 mm 
E32-D51: 480 mm 

Other 
modes 

E32-ZT81:  
ST: 1350 mm   SHS: 240 mm 
E32-ZD81: 
ST: 270 mm   SHS: 81 mm 

E32-T61-S:  
ST: 1350 mm   SHS: 240 mm 
E32-T51: 
ST: 2250 mm   SHS: 400 mm 
E32-D611-S: 
ST: 270 mm   SHS: 54 mm 
E32-D51:  
ST: 670 mm   SHS: 144 mm 
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Item 
Product discontinuation 

Model E32-ZT81/E32-ZD81 

Recommendable replacement 
Model E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S/E32-

D51 

Standard Detection 
Object 

E32-ZT81: Φ1mm（φ5μm/ φ2μm） 

E32-ZD81: φ5μm/ φ2μm 

E32-T61-S: φ1 （φ5µm/ φ2µm） 

E32-T51: φ1.5 （φ0.1/ φ0.03） 

E32-D611-S/E32-D51: φ5μm/ φ2μm 

Operating Temperature 
 

-40-+200°C 

E32-T61-S: -60～＋350°C 

E32-T51: -40～＋150°C 

E32-D611-S: -60～＋350°C 

E32-D51: -40～＋150°C 

Clamping Strength 0.78N•m 
E32-T61-S/E32-T51: 0.78N•m 

E32-D611-S/E32-D51: 0.98N•m 

Bending Radius R25 mm 
E32-T61-S/E32-D611-S: R25 mm 
E32-T51/E32-D51: R35 mm 

Tensile Strength 29.4N 29.4N 

Vibration resistance 
Destruction: 10 to 55 Hz with a 1.5 
mm double amplitude for 2 hours 
each in X, Y, and Z directions 

10 to 55 Hz with a 1.5mm double amplitude for 
2 hours each in X, Y and Z directions  

Shock resistance 
Destruction: 500 m/s², for 3 times 
each in X, Y and Z directions 

500 m/s² , for 3 times each in X, Y and Z 
directions 
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[ Dimensions ] 
Product discontinuation 

Model E32-ZT81/E32-ZD81 

・Model E32-ZT81 

 
 
 

・Model E32-ZD81 

 

Recommendable replacement 
Model E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S/E32-D51 

・Model E32-T61-S 
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Recommendable replacement 
Model E32-T61-S/E32-T51/E32-D611-S/E32-D51 

・Model E32-T51 

 

・Model E32-D611-S 

 
 

・Model E32-D51 
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Specifications and prices in this product news are as of the issue date and are subject to change without notice. 
Only main changes in specifications are described in this document. Please be sure to read the relevant catalogs, datasheets, product 
specifications, instructions, and manuals for precautions and necessary information when using products. 

 


